Product Change Notification - SYST-18IZOX360
Date:
19 Feb 2020
Product Category:
Linear Regulators
Affected CPNs:
Notification subject:
Data Sheet - MIC5306 Data Sheet

 2020 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20006304A-page  11
MIC5306
5.0 PACKAGING INFORMATION
5.1 Package Marking Information
Example5-Lead TSOT23*
(Front)
XXXX N918
Example5-Lead TSOT23*
(Back)
NNN 710
TABLE 5-1: MARKING CODES
Part Number Marking Code Output Voltage
MIC5306-1.5YD5 N915 1.5V
MIC5306-1.8YD5 N918 1.8V
MIC5306-2.5YD5 N925 2.5V
MIC5306-2.6YD5 N926 2.6V
MIC5306-2.8YD5 N928 2.8V
MIC5306-3.0YD5 N930 3.0V
MIC5306-3.1YD5 N931 3.1V
Legend: XX...X Product code or customer-specific information
Y Year code (last digit of calendar year)
YY Year code (last 2 digits of calendar year)
WW Week code (week of January 1 is week ‘01’)

 2020 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20006304A-page  13
MIC5306
APPENDIX A: REVISION HISTORY
Revision A (February 2020)
� Converted Micrel document MIC5306 to Micro-
chip data sheet template DS20006304A.
� Minor grammatical text changes throughout.
MIC5306
DS20006304A-page  14  2020 Microchip Technology Inc.
NOTES:
 2020 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20006304A-page  15
MIC5306
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, contact your local Microchip representative or sales office.
Examples:
a) MIC5306-1.5YD5-TR: MIC5306, 1.5V Output Voltage,
–40°C to +125°C Temperature
Range, 5-Lead TSOT23,
3,000/Reel
b) MIC5306-1.8YD5-TX: MIC5306, 1.8V Output Voltage,
–40°C to +125°C Temperature
Range, 5-Lead TSOT23,
3,000/Reel (Reverse TR)
c) MIC5306-2.5YD5-TR: MIC5306, 2.5V Output Voltage,
–40°C to +125°C Temperature
Range, 5-Lead TSOT23,
3,000/Reel
d) MIC5306-2.8YD5-TR: MIC5306, 2.8V Output Voltage,
–40°C to +125°C Temperature
Range, 5-Lead TSOT23,
3,000/Reel
e) MIC5306-3.0YD5-TR: MIC5306, 3.0V Output Voltage,
–40°C to +125°C Temperature
Range, 5-Lead TSOT23,
3,000/Reel
f) MIC5306-3.1YD5-TR: MIC5306, 3.1V Output Voltage,
–40°C to +125°C Temperature
Range, 5-Lead TSOT23,
3,000/Reel
Device: MIC5306: 150 mA Micropower μCap Baseband LDO